O Z BB EREEIRLLRE

% - B (3XR)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
78.2 1 1 70.9 156 11 65.8 707 20 60.8 1927 33 55.8 4143 31 50.8 7266 34
17.5 2 2 70.8 167 4 65.7 1217 4 60.7 1960 26 55.7 4174 67 50.7 7300 90
17.2 4 1 70.6 171 9 65.6 731 29 60.6 1986 39 55.6 4241 70 50.6 7390 100
77.1 5 2 70.5 180 9 65.5 760 22 60.5 2025 26 55.5 4311 36 50.5 7490 22
76.9 7 1 70. 4 189 3 65.4 782 8 60. 4 2051 26 55. 4 4347 44 50. 4 7512 96
76.8 8 2 70.3 192 8 65.3 790 29 60.3 2077 45 55.3 4391 95 50.3 7608 100
76.17 10 1 70.2 200 16 65.2 819 21 60.2 2122 36 55.2 4486 38 50.2 7708 22
76.5 11 1 70.1 216 3 65.1 840 4 60. 1 2158 14 55 .1 4524 46 50. 1 7730 717
76.2 12 2 70.0 219 11 65.0 844 26 60.0 2172 52 55.0 4570 97 50.0 7807 101
75.8 14 4 69.9 230 10 64.9 870 29 59.9 2224 48 54.9 4667 51 49.9 7908 32
75.6 18 1 69.8 240 3 64.8 899 8 59.8 2272 17 54.8 4718 46 49.8 7940 79
75.5 19 4 69.7 243 10 64.7 907 22 59.7 2289 51 54.7 4764 80 49.7 8019 121
75.1 23 1 69.6 253 10 64.6 929 23 59.6 2340 44 54.6 4844 44 49.6 8140 47
75.0 24 1 69.5 263 2 64.5 9562 6 59.5 2384 22 54.5 4888 31 49.5 8187 58
74.9 25 1 69. 4 265 12 64.4 958 29 59.4 2406 45 54.4 4919 104 49. 4 8245 108
74.8 26 1 69.3 2717 12 64.3 987 30 59.3 2451 55 54.3 5023 70 49.3 83563 42
74.17 217 1 69.2 289 5 64.2 1017 7 59.2 25606 16 54.2 5093 21 49.2 8395 42
74.6 28 5 69.1 294 7 64.1 1024 15 59. 1 2622 55 54 .1 5114 86 49 .1 8437 119
74.5 33 1 69.0 301 11 64.0 1039 35 59.0 25717 50 54.0 5200 68 49.0 8556 62
74. 4 34 1 68.9 312 6 63.9 1074 18 58.9 2627 15 53.9 5268 217 48.9 8618 42
74.3 35 4 68.8 318 7 63.8 1092 21 58.8 2642 56 53.8 5295 117 48.8 8660 112
74.2 39 1 68.7 325 13 63.7 1113 30 58.7 2698 117 53.7 5372 74 48.7 8772 65
74.1 40 1 68.6 338 17 63.6 1143 20 58.6 271756 26 53.6 5446 21 48.6 8837 49
74.0 41 2 68.5 3565 6 63.5 1163 13 58.5 2801 53 53.5 6467 70 48.5 8886 88
73.9 43 1 68. 4 361 18 63.4 1176 20 58.4 2854 66 53.4 55637 93 48. 4 8974 64
73.17 44 6 68.3 379 6 63.3 1196 19 58.3 2920 25 53.3 5630 28 48.3 9038 34
73.6 50 3 68.2 385 8 63.2 1215 23 58.2 2945 29 53.2 5658 85 48.2 9072 101
73. 4 53 9 68. 1 393 10 63 .1 1238 39 58. 1 2974 71 53 .1 5743 96 48 .1 9173 92
73.3 62 4 68.0 403 17 63.0 1277 33 58.0 3045 33 53.0 5839 18 48.0 9265 22
73.2 66 1 67.9 420 4 62.9 1310 13 57.9 3078 32 52.9 58567 75 47.9 9287 110
73.1 67 5 67.8 424 12 62.8 1323 38 57.8 3110 715 52.8 5932 82 47.8 9397 93
73.0 72 4 67.7 436 19 62.7 1361 38 57.17 3185 46 52.17 6014 25 47.7 9490 20
72.8 76 5 67.6 455 3 62.6 1399 7 57.6 3231 25 52.6 6039 64 47.6 9510 90
12.17 81 6 67.5 458 15 62.5 1406 35 57.5 3256 62 52.5 6103 94 47.5 9600 97
12.6 87 1 67. 4 473 19 62.4 1441 20 57. 4 3318 42 52. 4 6197 49 47. 4 9697 20
72.5 88 7 67.3 492 1 62.3 1461 9 57.3 3360 32 52.3 6246 55 47.3 9717 81
72. 4 95 5 67.2 493 14 62.2 1470 42 57.2 3392 53 52.2 6301 75 47.2 9798 102
72.3 100 3 67.1 507 19 62.1 1512 33 57. 1 3445 57 52.1 6376 52 47. 1 9900 35
12.2 103 5 67.0 526 2 62.0 1545 10 57.0 3502 25 52.0 6428 50 47.0 9935 86
72.1 108 3 66.9 528 12 61.9 1565 38 56.9 3527 63 51.9 6478 94 46.9 10021 108
72.0 111 2 66.8 540 25 61.8 1593 40 56.8 3590 59 51.8 6572 67 46.8 10129 43
71.9 113 3 66.7 565 7 61.7 1633 17 56.7 3649 18 51.7 6639 35 46.7 10172 71
71.8 116 11 66. 6 572 15 61.6 16560 29 56. 6 3667 67 51.6 6674 106 46. 6 10243 131
71.7 127 6 66.5 587 18 61.5 1679 45 56.5 3734 71 51.5 6780 60 46.5 10374 48
71.6 133 2 66. 4 605 8 61.4 1724 15 56. 4 3805 20 51.4 6840 23 46. 4 10422 64
71.5 135 5 66.3 613 17 61.3 1739 38 56.3 3825 80 51.3 6863 116 46. 3 10486 119
71.4 140 4 66. 2 630 217 61.2 1777 49 56.2 3905 117 51.2 6979 78 46. 2 10605 60
71.3 144 1 66. 1 657 11 61.1 1826 25 56. 1 3982 21 51.1 7067 31 46. 1 10665 56
71.2 145 5 66. 0 668 8 61.0 1851 22 56.0 4003 75 51.0 7088 97 46. 0 10721 100
71.1 150 6 65.9 676 31 60.9 1873 54 556.9 4078 65 50.9 7185 81 45.9 10821 75




% - B (3XR)

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A%
45. 8 10896 44 40.8 14264 81 35.8 16901 51 30.8 17832 2
45.7 10940 103 40.7 14345 89 356.7 169562 47 30.7 17834 1
45. 6 11043 65 40.6 14434 23 35.6 16999 8 30.6 17835 4
45.5 11108 31 40.5 14457 74 356.56 17007 32 30.56 17839 4
45. 4 11139 131 40. 4 14531 93 35. 4 17039 45 30.4 17843 2
45.3 11270 79 40.3 14624 37 35.3 17084 2 30.3 17845 2
45.2 11349 30 40. 2 14661 49 35.2 17086 48 30.2 17847 8
45 .1 11379 102 40. 1 14710 87 35. 1 17134 46 30.1 178565 5
45. 0 11481 88 40.0 14797 46 35.0 17180 9 30.0 17860 3
44.9 11569 21 39.9 14843 50 34.9 17189 53 29.9 17863 4
44.8 11590 105 39.8 14893 65 34.8 17242 37 29.8 17867 4
44.7 11695 95 39.7 149568 53 34.7 17279 10 29.7 17871 1
44.6 11790 21 39.6 15011 41 34.6 17289 31 29.6 17872 6
44.5 11811 76 39.56 156062 92 34.5 17320 37 29.56 17878 6
44. 4 11887 92 39. 4 15144 64 34.4 173567 12 29. 4 17884 1
44.3 11979 9 39.3 15208 28 34.3 17369 29 29.2 17885 2
44.2 11988 73 39.2 15236 96 34.2 17398 33 29.1 17887 1
44.1 12061 92 39.1 16332 58 34.1 17431 11 29.0 17888 3
44.0 12153 24 39.0 15390 26 34.0 17442 22 28.9 17891 2
43.9 12177 76 38.9 15416 85 33.9 17464 30 28.17 17893 2
43.8 122563 89 38.8 16501 74 33.8 17494 10 28.5 17895 2
43.17 12342 33 38.7 165675 21 33.7 175604 28 28. 4 17897 1
43.6 12375 75 38.6 156596 87 33.6 175632 25 28.3 17898 1
43.5 12450 93 38.56 156683 66 33.56 176567 13 28.0 17899 2
43. 4 12543 27 38. 4 156749 10 33.4 175670 14 27.8 17901 2
43.3 12570 65 38.3 157569 83 33.3 17584 20 27.1 17903 2
43.2 12635 11 38.2 15842 72 33.2 17604 15 26.6 17905 1
43 .1 12746 45 38. 1 15914 10 33.1 17619 5 26.5 17906 1
43.0 12791 48 38.0 15924 72 33.0 17624 28 26.4 17907 1
42.9 12839 109 37.9 15996 71 32.9 176562 14 24.7 17908 3
42.8 12948 64 37.8 16067 15 32.8 17666 4
42.7 13012 39 37.7 16082 66 32.7 17670 23
42.6 13061 96 37.6 161438 73 32.6 17693 16
42.5 13147 74 37.56 16221 16 32.56 17709 2
42.4 13221 30 37. 4 16237 55 32.4 17711 20
42.3 132561 93 37.3 16292 59 32.3 17731 9
42.2 13344 66 37.2 163561 33 32.2 17740 1
42.1 13410 23 37.1 16384 33 32.1 17741 11
42.0 13433 99 37.0 16417 64 32.0 177562 14
41.9 135632 99 36.9 16481 36 31.9 17766 2
41.8 13631 11 36.8 16517 36 31.8 17768 15
41.7 13642 107 36.7 165563 67 31.7 17783 9
41.6 13749 80 36.6 16620 34 31.6 17792 2
41.5 13829 22 36.5 16654 22 31.56 17794 7
41.4 138561 99 36. 4 16676 56 31.4 17801 6
41.3 13950 87 36.3 16732 47 31.3 17807 3
41.2 14037 19 36.2 16779 20 31.2 17810 6
41.1 14056 74 36. 1 16799 45 31.1 17816 9
41.0 14130 102 36.0 16844 47 31.0 17825 5
40.9 14232 32 356.9 16891 10 30.9 17830 2




